Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Men’s Water Polo (33)

MPSF NCAA
2024-25 USC-W/Augustana-E UCLA
2023-24 USC-W/Augustana-E California
2022-23 USC-W/Augustana-E California
2021-22 UCLA California
2020-21 Stanford UCLA
2019-20 Stanford Stanford
2018-19 Stanford usc
2017-18 usc UCLA
2016-17 usc California
2015-16 UCLA UCLA
2014-15 Stanford UCLA
2013-14 usc usc
2012-13 usc usc
2011-12 UCLA usc
2010-11 usc usc
2009-10 UCLA usc
2008-09 usc usc
2007-08 usc California
2006-07 California California
2005-06 usc usc
2004-05 Stanford UCLA
2003-04 usc usc
2002-03 California Stanford
2001-02 Stanford Stanford
2000-01 UCLA UCLA
1999-00 UCLA UCLA
1998-99 Stanford usc
1997-98 usc Pepperdine
1996-97 usc UCLA
1995-96 California UCLA
1994-95 Stanford Stanford
1993-94 California Stanford
1992-93 California California

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢
¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
*1999-00
*1998-99
*1997-98
*1996-97
*1995-96

Women’s Water Polo (28)

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
UCLA UCLA
Stanford Stanford
Stanford Stanford
uscC usc

N/A N/A

usc Stanford
usc uscC
UCLA Stanford
usc uscC
UCLA Stanford
Stanford Stanford
usc uUscC
UCLA Stanford
California Stanford
UCLA usc

uscC UCLA
UCLA UCLA
UCLA UCLA
Stanford UCLA
UCLA UCLA
usc usc
Stanford UCLA
UCLA Stanford
Stanford UCLA
Stanford UCLA
California usc
UCLA UCLA
UCLA UCLA
UCLA UCLA

*USA Collegiate (Non-NCAA)



Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Men’s Indoor Track & Field (6)

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

MPSF NCAA

TBD TBD

Long Beach State Texas Tech
BYU Arkansas
BYU Texas

N/A Oregon
BYU N/A

BYU Florida
usc Florida
Oregon Texas A&M
usc Oregon
Oregon Oregon
California Oregon
Arizona State Arkansas
Arizona State Florida
Stanford Florida
UCLA Florida
UCLA Oregon
Oregon Arizona State
Washington Wisconsin
Washington Arkansas
UCLA LSU

UCLA LSU

UCLA Arkansas
UCLA Tennessee
Washington State LSuU
Stanford Arkansas
Stanford Arkansas
Washington State Arkansas
Idaho Arkansas
Arizona George Mason
Arizona Arkansas
Arizona Arkansas
Utah State Arkansas

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢
¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

Women’s Indoor Track & Field (11)

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
Long Beach State Arkansas
BYU Arkansas
BYU Florida
N/A Arkansas
Oregon N/A

usc Arkansas
usc Georgia
usc Oregon
Oregon Oregon
usc Arkansas
usc Oregon
Oregon Oregon
Stanford Oregon
Oregon Oregon
Oregon Oregon
Stanford Tennessee

Arizona State
Arizona State
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford
Stanford

Arizona

Arizona
Washington State
Washington State
Stanford

Stanford
Washington
Arizona

Utah State

UNLV

Arizona State
Arizona State
Texas

LSU

LSU

LSU

LSU

UCLA

UCLA

Texas

Texas

LSU

LSU

LSU

LSU

LSU



Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Men’s Gymnastics (20)

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
Stanford Stanford
Stanford Stanford
Stanford Stanford
Oklahoma Stanford
N/A N/A
Oklahoma Stanford
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Michigan
Oklahoma Michigan
Oklahoma Illinois
Stanford Stanford
Oklahoma Michigan
Stanford Stanford
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Penn State
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Oklahoma
California Penn State
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Oklahoma
Oklahoma Ohio State
Oklahoma Penn State
Nebraska/Oklahoma Michigan
California California
Nebraska California
California Ohio State
Stanford Stanford
UCLA Nebraska
Stanford Stanford

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢
¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

Women’s Gymnastics

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
Southern Utah LSuU

UC Davis Oklahoma
San Jose State Oklahoma
N/A Michigan
N/A N/A

Air Force Oklahoma
San Jose State UCLA

San Jose State Oklahoma
Sacramento State Oklahoma
UC Davis Florida

Sacramento State
UC Davis

UC Davis

UC Davis

UC Davis
Alaska-Anchorage
UC Davis

Seattle Pacific
Seattle Pacific
Sacramento State
San Jose State
Sacramento State
Sacramento State

Florida/Oklahoma
Florida
Alabama
Alabama
UCLA
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
UCLA
UCLA
Alabama



Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Jmipians 1 o0aly

7 &
oy 3 i

Men’s Swimming & Diving

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
Hawaii Arizona State
BYU California
BYU California
BYU Texas
Hawaii N/A
Hawaii California
ucsB Texas
UCSB Texas
BYU Texas
BYU Texas
BYU California
UNLV Michigan
BYU California
CSU Bakersfield California

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢
¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11

Women’s Swimming & Diving

MPSF NCAA
TBD TBD
Hawaii Virginia
Hawaii Virginia
UC San Diego Virginia
Hawaii Virginia
Hawaii N/A
Hawaii Stanford
Hawaii Stanford
Hawaii Stanford
UC Davis Georgia
Hawaii California
UC Davis Georgia
UC Davis Georgia
BYU California
UC Davis California



Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Men’s Volleyball (18)

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

MPSF NCAA

TBD TBD

Grand Canyon UCLA

UCLA UCLA
Pepperdine Hawaii

BYU Hawaii

N/A N/A

Pepperdine Long Beach State
BYU Long Beach State

Long Beach State
BYU

UC Irvine
BYU

BYU
UCIrvine
ucsB
Stanford
usc
Pepperdine
UCIrvine
UCLA
Pepperdine
BYU

BYU
Pepperdine
UCLA

UCLA

BYU
Pepperdine
Stanford
UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

Ohio State
Ohio State
Loyola-Chicago
Loyola-Chicago
UC Irvine
UC Irvine
Ohio State
Stanford
UC Irvine
Penn State
UC Irvine
UCLA
Pepperdine
BYU
Vacated
Vacated
BYU

UCLA

BYU

UCLA
Stanford
UCLA

UCLA

Penn State
UCLA

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢
¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

2024-25

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

USA Collegiate (Non-NCAA)

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

Beach Volleyball

MPSF NCAA

TBD TBD
Fencing

MPSF NCAA

TBD TBD

Stanford Harvard

Stanford Notre Dame

Stanford Notre Dame

Artistic Swimming (1)

MPSF *National
TBD TBD
Stanford Incarnate Word
Stanford Ohio State
Stanford Ohio State

Men’s Rowing

Intercollegiate Rowing Association (Non-NCAA)

2024-25

MPSF

National

TBD

TBD



MPS%\ MPSF ¢ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY

Mountain Pacific Sports Federation o 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢

. lamoarrow’'s Olympians Todal
) . ¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

Men’s Wrestling Women’s Wrestling
NCAA Division-Il National Collegiate Division-Il
MPSF NCAA MPSF National

2024-25 TBD TBD 2024-25 TBD TBD



Mountain Pacific Sports Federation

Women’s Lacrosse

(2004-21)

MPSF NCAA
2020-21 UC Davis Boston College
2019-20 N/A N/A
2018-19 San Diego State Maryland
2017-18 San Diego State James Madison
2016-17 usc Maryland
2015-16 usc North Carolina
2014-15 Stanford Maryland
2013-14 Denver Maryland
2012-13 Stanford North Carolina
2011-12 Oregon Northwestern
2010-11 Stanford Northwestern
2009-10 Stanford Maryland
2008-09 Stanford Northwestern
2007-08 Stanford Northwestern
2006-07 Stanford Northwestern
2005-06 Stanford Northwestern
2004-05 Stanford Northwestern
2003-04 California Virginia

MPSF ¢« NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY
¢ 112 NCAA Team Championships ¢

2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

Men’s Soccer (1)

¢ 118 National Team Championships ¢

(1992-2012)

MPSF NCAA

Air Force Indiana

New Mexico North Carolina

Sacramento State
Sacramento State
Denver

New Mexico

New Mexico

New Mexico

New Mexico

San Jose State
New Mexico

New Mexico

San Jose State
Washington
Washington
UCLA

UCLA

UCLA

Fresno State
UCLA
Washington

Akron
Virginia
Maryland
Wake Forest
UCSB
Maryland
Indiana
Indiana
UCLA

North Carolina
Connecticut
Indiana
Indiana
UCLA

St. John’s
Wisconsin
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia



