

**Men's Water Polo (33)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	USC-W/Augustana-E	<b>UCLA</b>
2023-24	USC-W/Augustana-E	<b>California</b>
2022-23	USC-W/Augustana-E	<b>California</b>
2021-22	UCLA	<b>California</b>
2020-21	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
2019-20	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2018-19	Stanford	<b>USC</b>
2017-18	USC	<b>UCLA</b>
2016-17	USC	<b>California</b>
2015-16	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2014-15	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
2013-14	USC	<b>USC</b>
2012-13	USC	<b>USC</b>
2011-12	UCLA	<b>USC</b>
2010-11	USC	<b>USC</b>
2009-10	UCLA	<b>USC</b>
2008-09	USC	<b>USC</b>
2007-08	USC	<b>California</b>
2006-07	California	<b>California</b>
2005-06	USC	<b>USC</b>
2004-05	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
2003-04	USC	<b>USC</b>
2002-03	California	<b>Stanford</b>
2001-02	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2000-01	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1999-00	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1998-99	Stanford	<b>USC</b>
1997-98	USC	<b>Pepperdine</b>
1996-97	USC	<b>UCLA</b>
1995-96	California	<b>UCLA</b>
1994-95	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
1993-94	California	<b>Stanford</b>
1992-93	California	<b>California</b>

**Women's Water Polo (28)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2022-23	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2021-22	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2020-21	USC	<b>USC</b>
2019-20	N/A	N/A
2018-19	USC	<b>Stanford</b>
2017-18	USC	<b>USC</b>
2016-17	UCLA	<b>Stanford</b>
2015-16	USC	<b>USC</b>
2014-15	UCLA	<b>Stanford</b>
2013-14	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2012-13	USC	<b>USC</b>
2011-12	UCLA	<b>Stanford</b>
2010-11	California	<b>Stanford</b>
2009-10	UCLA	<b>USC</b>
2008-09	USC	<b>UCLA</b>
2007-08	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2006-07	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2005-06	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
2004-05	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2003-04	USC	<b>USC</b>
2002-03	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
2001-02	UCLA	<b>Stanford</b>
2000-01	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
*1999-00	Stanford	<b>UCLA</b>
*1998-99	California	<b>USC</b>
*1997-98	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
*1996-97	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
*1995-96	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>

\*USA Collegiate (Non-NCAA)

**Men's Indoor Track & Field (6)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Long Beach State	Texas Tech
2022-23	BYU	Arkansas
2021-22	BYU	Texas
2020-21	N/A	<b>Oregon</b>
2019-20	BYU	N/A
2018-19	BYU	Florida
2017-18	USC	Florida
2016-17	Oregon	Texas A&M
2015-16	USC	<b>Oregon</b>
2014-15	Oregon	<b>Oregon</b>
2013-14	California	<b>Oregon</b>
2012-13	Arizona State	Arkansas
2011-12	Arizona State	Florida
2010-11	Stanford	Florida
2009-10	UCLA	Florida
2008-09	UCLA	<b>Oregon</b>
2007-08	Oregon	<b>Arizona State</b>
2006-07	Washington	Wisconsin
2005-06	Washington	Arkansas
2004-05	UCLA	LSU
2003-04	UCLA	LSU
2002-03	UCLA	Arkansas
2001-02	UCLA	Tennessee
2000-01	Washington State	LSU
1999-00	Stanford	Arkansas
1998-99	Stanford	Arkansas
1997-98	Washington State	Arkansas
1996-97	Idaho	Arkansas
1995-96	Arizona	George Mason
1994-95	Arizona	Arkansas
1993-94	Arizona	Arkansas
1992-93	Utah State	Arkansas

**Women's Indoor Track & Field (11)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Long Beach State	Arkansas
2022-23	BYU	Arkansas
2021-22	BYU	Florida
2020-21	N/A	Arkansas
2019-20	Oregon	N/A
2018-19	USC	Arkansas
2017-18	USC	Georgia
2016-17	USC	<b>Oregon</b>
2015-16	Oregon	<b>Oregon</b>
2014-15	USC	Arkansas
2013-14	USC	<b>Oregon</b>
2012-13	Oregon	<b>Oregon</b>
2011-12	Stanford	<b>Oregon</b>
2010-11	Oregon	<b>Oregon</b>
2009-10	Oregon	<b>Oregon</b>
2008-09	Stanford	Tennessee
2007-08	Arizona State	<b>Arizona State</b>
2006-07	Arizona State	<b>Arizona State</b>
2005-06	Stanford	Texas
2004-05	Stanford	LSU
2003-04	Stanford	LSU
2002-03	Stanford	LSU
2001-02	Arizona	LSU
2000-01	Arizona	<b>UCLA</b>
1999-00	Washington State	<b>UCLA</b>
1998-99	Washington State	Texas
1997-98	Stanford	Texas
1996-97	Stanford	LSU
1995-96	Washington	LSU
1994-95	Arizona	LSU
1993-94	Utah State	LSU
1992-93	UNLV	LSU

**Men's Gymnastics (20)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	<b>TBD</b>
2023-24	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2022-23	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2021-22	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2020-21	Oklahoma	<b>Stanford</b>
2019-20	N/A	N/A
2018-19	Oklahoma	<b>Stanford</b>
2017-18	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2016-17	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2015-16	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2014-15	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2013-14	Oklahoma	Michigan
2012-13	Oklahoma	Michigan
2011-12	Oklahoma	Illinois
2010-11	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2009-10	Oklahoma	Michigan
2008-09	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2007-08	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2006-07	Oklahoma	Penn State
2005-06	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2004-05	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2003-04	California	Penn State
2002-03	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2001-02	Oklahoma	<b>Oklahoma</b>
2000-01	Oklahoma	Ohio State
1999-00	Oklahoma	Penn State
1998-99	Nebraska/Oklahoma	Michigan
1997-98	California	<b>California</b>
1996-97	Nebraska	<b>California</b>
1995-96	California	Ohio State
1994-95	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
1993-94	UCLA	Nebraska
1992-93	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>

**Women's Gymnastics**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Southern Utah	LSU
2022-23	UC Davis	Oklahoma
2021-22	San Jose State	Oklahoma
2020-21	N/A	Michigan
2019-20	N/A	N/A
2018-19	Air Force	Oklahoma
2017-18	San Jose State	UCLA
2016-17	San Jose State	Oklahoma
2015-16	Sacramento State	Oklahoma
2014-15	UC Davis	Florida
2013-14	Sacramento State	Florida/Oklahoma
2012-13	UC Davis	Florida
2011-12	UC Davis	Alabama
2010-11	UC Davis	Alabama
2009-10	UC Davis	UCLA
2008-09	Alaska-Anchorage	Georgia
2007-08	UC Davis	Georgia
2006-07	Seattle Pacific	Georgia
2005-06	Seattle Pacific	Georgia
2004-05	Sacramento State	Georgia
2003-04	San Jose State	UCLA
2002-03	Sacramento State	UCLA
2001-02	Sacramento State	Alabama



**MPSF ♦ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY**

- ♦ 112 NCAA Team Championships ♦
- ♦ 118 National Team Championships ♦

**Men's Swimming & Diving**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Hawaii	Arizona State
2022-23	BYU	California
2021-22	BYU	California
2020-21	BYU	Texas
2019-20	Hawaii	N/A
2018-19	Hawaii	California
2017-18	UCSB	Texas
2016-17	UCSB	Texas
2015-16	BYU	Texas
2014-15	BYU	Texas
2013-14	BYU	California
2012-13	UNLV	Michigan
2011-12	BYU	California
2010-11	CSU Bakersfield	California

**Women's Swimming & Diving**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Hawaii	Virginia
2022-23	Hawaii	Virginia
2021-22	UC San Diego	Virginia
2020-21	Hawaii	Virginia
2019-20	Hawaii	N/A
2018-19	Hawaii	Stanford
2017-18	Hawaii	Stanford
2016-17	Hawaii	Stanford
2015-16	UC Davis	Georgia
2014-15	Hawaii	California
2013-14	UC Davis	Georgia
2012-13	UC Davis	Georgia
2011-12	BYU	California
2010-11	UC Davis	California

**Men's Volleyball (18)**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Grand Canyon	<b>UCLA</b>
2022-23	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2021-22	Pepperdine	Hawaii
2020-21	BYU	Hawaii
2019-20	N/A	N/A
2018-19	Pepperdine	Long Beach State
2017-18	BYU	Long Beach State
2016-17	Long Beach State	Ohio State
2015-16	BYU	Ohio State
2014-15	UC Irvine	Loyola-Chicago
2013-14	BYU	Loyola-Chicago
2012-13	BYU	<b>UC Irvine</b>
2011-12	UC Irvine	<b>UC Irvine</b>
2010-11	UCSB	Ohio State
2009-10	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
2008-09	USC	<b>UC Irvine</b>
2007-08	Pepperdine	Penn State
2006-07	UC Irvine	<b>UC Irvine</b>
2005-06	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
2004-05	Pepperdine	<b>Pepperdine</b>
2003-04	BYU	<b>BYU</b>
2002-03	BYU	Vacated
2001-02	Pepperdine	Vacated
2000-01	UCLA	<b>BYU</b>
1999-00	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1998-99	BYU	<b>BYU</b>
1997-98	Pepperdine	<b>UCLA</b>
1996-97	Stanford	<b>Stanford</b>
1995-96	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1994-95	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1993-94	UCLA	Penn State
1992-93	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>

**Beach Volleyball**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD

**Fencing**

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Stanford	Harvard
2022-23	Stanford	Notre Dame
2021-22	Stanford	Notre Dame

**Artistic Swimming (1)**

*USA Collegiate (Non-NCAA)*

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>*National</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD
2023-24	Stanford	<b>Incarnate Word</b>
2022-23	Stanford	Ohio State
2021-22	Stanford	Ohio State

**Men's Rowing**

*Intercollegiate Rowing Association (Non-NCAA)*

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>National</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD



**MPSF ♦ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP HISTORY**

- ♦ 112 NCAA Team Championships ♦
- ♦ 118 National Team Championships ♦

**Men's Wrestling**

NCAA Division-II

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>NCAA</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD

**Women's Wrestling**

National Collegiate Division-II

	<u>MPSF</u>	<u>National</u>
2024-25	TBD	TBD

**Women's Lacrosse**

**(2004-21)**

	<b>MPSF</b>	<b>NCAA</b>
2020-21	UC Davis	Boston College
2019-20	N/A	N/A
2018-19	San Diego State	Maryland
2017-18	San Diego State	James Madison
2016-17	USC	Maryland
2015-16	USC	North Carolina
2014-15	Stanford	Maryland
2013-14	Denver	Maryland
2012-13	Stanford	North Carolina
2011-12	Oregon	Northwestern
2010-11	Stanford	Northwestern
2009-10	Stanford	Maryland
2008-09	Stanford	Northwestern
2007-08	Stanford	Northwestern
2006-07	Stanford	Northwestern
2005-06	Stanford	Northwestern
2004-05	Stanford	Northwestern
2003-04	California	Virginia

**Men's Soccer (1)**

**(1992-2012)**

	<b>MPSF</b>	<b>NCAA</b>
2012-13	Air Force	Indiana
2011-12	New Mexico	North Carolina
2010-11	Sacramento State	Akron
2009-10	Sacramento State	Virginia
2008-09	Denver	Maryland
2007-08	New Mexico	Wake Forest
2006-07	New Mexico	UCSB
2005-06	New Mexico	Maryland
2004-05	New Mexico	Indiana
2003-04	San Jose State	Indiana
2002-03	New Mexico	UCLA
2001-02	New Mexico	North Carolina
2000-01	San Jose State	Connecticut
1999-00	Washington	Indiana
1998-99	Washington	Indiana
1997-98	UCLA	<b>UCLA</b>
1996-97	UCLA	St. John's
1995-96	UCLA	Wisconsin
1994-95	Fresno State	Virginia
1993-94	UCLA	Virginia
1992-93	Washington	Virginia